EuroForth 2011 Provisional Programme

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1:00pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
9:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
9:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
9:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm

4:30pm
6:00pm
9:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm

Lunch at Artner

Forth200x meeting

Dinner at Manzana

Forth200x meeting

Lunch at Artner

Forth200x meeting

Dinner at Manzana

Forth200x meeting

Lunch at Artner

EuroForth session

Walk through inner city

Conference Dinner at Strandbad Hermann

EuroForth session

Lunch at Wieden Brau

Excursion: By public transport to Liesing, walk along Liesing river to
Kalksburg, then up to Georgenberg and through the Maurer Wald
Refreshments in the vinyards

Dinner at Heuriger (Winery) Steinklammer

EuroForth workshops and impromptu talks

Lunch at Wieden Brau

4th day: Ride with the tramway line 1 to Prater, do some walking, ending
up at Schweizerhaus

The sessions are in the meeting room: Argentinierstrafie 8, 4th floor, middle entrance. The
Hotel is Hotel Erzherzog Rainer.
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