## EuroForth 2011 Provisional Programme

Wednesday	1:00pm	Lunch at Artner
, and the second	2:30pm	Forth200x meeting
	$7:00 \mathrm{pm}$	Dinner at Manzana
Thursday	9:00am	Forth200x meeting
	12:30pm	Lunch at Artner
	$2:00 \mathrm{pm}$	Forth200x meeting
	$7:00 \mathrm{pm}$	Dinner at Manzana
Friday	9:00am	Forth200x meeting
	12:30pm	Lunch at Artner
	$2:00 \mathrm{pm}$	EuroForth session
	$5:30 \mathrm{pm}$	Walk through inner city
	6:30pm	Conference Dinner at Strandbad Hermann
Saturday	9:00am	EuroForth session
	12:30pm	Lunch at Wieden Bräu
	$2:00 \mathrm{pm}$	Excursion: By public transport to Liesing, walk along Liesing river to
		Kalksburg, then up to Georgenberg and through the Maurer Wald
	4:30 pm	Refreshments in the vinyards
	$6:00 \mathrm{pm}$	Dinner at Heuriger (Winery) Steinklammer
Sunday	9:00am	EuroForth workshops and impromptu talks
	12:30pm	Lunch at Wieden Bräu
	$2:00 \mathrm{pm}$	4th day: Ride with the tramway line 1 to Prater, do some walking, ending
		up at Schweizerhaus
TD1	•	A = A + A + A + A + A + A + A + A + A +

The sessions are in the meeting room: Argentinierstraße 8, 4th floor, middle entrance. The Hotel is Hotel Erzherzog Rainer.

